NC246:  January 25-28, 2016 Annual Meeting Participants
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Coates	Brad		USDA ARS		brad.coats@ars.usda.gov
Difonzo	Chris		MSU			difonzo@msu.edu
French	Wade		USDS AKS		wade.french@ars.usda.gov
Fuller	Billy		SDSU			billy.fuller@sdstate.edu
Hofman	Camila		UNL			coliveirahofman@gmail.com
Jensen	Bryan		U of WISC		bmjens1@wisc.edu
Ludwick	Dalton		U of Missouri		Dclmrd@mail.missouri.edu
Mason	Chuck		U Del			mason@udel.edu
McManus	Bradley	SDSU			bradley.mcmanus@sdstate.edu
Meinke	Lance		UNL			lmeinke1@unl.edu
Mitchell	Paul		UW			pdmitchell@wisc.edu
Montezano	Debora		UNL			Deiagm@gmail.com
Ostlie	Ken		UMN			ostli001@umn.edu
Pereia	Renata		UNL			renataramosp@gmail.com
Pereira	Adriano	UNL			aelias374@yahoo.com.br
Peterson	Julie		UNL			Julie.peterson@unl.edu
Porter	Pat		Texas A&M		p-porter@tamu.edu
Sappington	Tom		ARS, Ames		tom.sappington@usda.ars.gov
Smith	Jocelyn	Uof Guelph		jocelyn.smith@uoguelph.ca
Souza	Dariane	UNL			Dariane_lyra@hotmail.com
Spencer	Joe	U of Illinois		Spencer1@illinois.edu
Springborn	Fred	MSU			Springb2@msu.edu
Taylor	Sally		Purdue			taylo592@purdue.edu
Tooker	John		Penn State		tooker@psu.edu
Velez	Ana		UNL			Avelezarango2@unl.edu
Wangila	David		UNL			Dwangila2@huskers.unl.edu
Wright	Bob		UNL			rwright2@unl.edu
Zukoff	Sarah		KSU			snzukoff@ksu.edu

